SERIES 616D | DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Simple calibration push-buttons to set zero and span
• Cost effective and compact device suitable for OEM applications where space,
simplicity, and value are key
• Simultaneous current and voltage outputs support process and test connection in
a single circuit
• NPT or barbed fitting insures correct connection for application

the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
SERIES
616D – Differential pressure transmitter
RANGE
-2 - 0 to 6 in w.c.
-3 - 0 to 10 in w.c.
-4 - 0 to 20 in w.c.
-5 - 0 to 40 in w.c.
-6 - 0 to 100 in w.c.
-7 - 0 to 200 in w.c.
-8 - 0 to 10 psid
OPTIONS
-C0C - Certificate of calibration
-FC - Factory calibration
-NIST - NIST traceable calibration certificate
616D -5 -NIST
WIRING DIAGRAM
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141
DIMENSIONS
CURRENT OUTPUT WIRING
VOLTAGE OUTPUT WIRING
SIMULTANEOUS CURRENT AND VOLTAGE OUTPUT WIRING